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2024/08/16 16:30:58
Price

167.10 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.42% (-0.70)

DK0060079531

DSV
Duesseldorf
EUR
Transport
Stock
34,645 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

165.65 EUR (40)
168.40 EUR (40)

168.70 EUR
169.05 EUR
165.60 EUR
167.80 EUR
8

1,352.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19091193,257594334,257594064,257595047,171496863,201477855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060079531-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060079531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060079531&ID_NOTATION=32306314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c181ffdde04949abe57cc849c82bbec4f47c146715105ce86dc49a6fb06890ba&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb48a4961fced0f6c&time=1723910502&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10420014910559fc3349033e5bceea0d943600879fffdf7ca6ceef8a8f9b4448&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adc6be66eeaf36b1e&time=1723910502&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55ef96a7ca749821e24849eb030adf31813990fe41697981603e29d481f7e1d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3baf1cb4e03e54cff&time=1723910502&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6454219632401259930ecd16718e761907ecd1c4aba099f08ed3ac078155fd18&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ea622163e211a7ad&time=1723910502&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0305d11b173a8b284b124edf5b5d2117ee05a1dde4d19e7274d08028ce5e3943&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=438fe1670d1cf2b06&time=1723910502&tool=RSC

DSV A/S

Details

2024/08/16 16:30:58

Price

167.10 EUR

Difference ©  -042%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060079531
Symbol DSV
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,645 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 165.65 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 168.40 EUR (40)
Open 168.70 EUR
High 169.05 EUR
Low 165.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 167.80 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 8
Trading volume 1,352.40
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.10% -3.89% -17.87%
Perf (abs.) +15.40 -6.80 -36.50
Beta 0.34 0.39 0.74
Volatility 29.32 28.81 31.93

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 164.37 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 160.39 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 148.42 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 152.96 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 170.50 EUR (2024/01/15)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DSV A/S

(
179.60 EUR (2023/08/29
127.45 EUR (2023/10/26

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 17:03
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
08/16

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
08/16

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

166.90 EUR  0.00 5)

167.60 EUR  0.00 7

166.20 EUR  0.00 9

1,244.50 DKK 298.45 3,723
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32306314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98007586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5578299
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/
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2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:09

16:55

16:55

08:01

08:08

17:19

16:30

16:15

168.80 EUR

1,248.00 DKK

1,045.75 DKK

169.00 EUR

168.05 EUR

179.00 USD

167.10 EUR

167.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

1"
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25570260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11806467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677252

DSV A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

SV

Contact Details
DSV A/S

Hovedgaden 630 - 2640 Hedehusene
Telefon: +45-43-20-30-40
Fax: +

E-mail: info@dsv.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: DSV A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

DSV A/S engages in the global supply of transport and logistics services. It operates
through the following segments: Air and Sea; Road; and Solutions. The Air and Sea
segment is engaged in the provision of air and sea freight services through its global
network. The Road segment provides road freight services across Europe, U.S, and South
Africa. The Solutions segment offers contract logistics, which includes warehousing and
inventory management. The company was founded on July 13, 1976 and is headquartered

in Hedehusene, Denmark.

Members of Management Board

Jens H. Chairman of Managing Board

Lund

Brian Ejsing Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive
Ebbe Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Stig
Plenborg

Beat Walti

Benedikte Leroy

Helle Ostergaard
Kristiansen

Jorgen Mgller

Marie-Louise
Aamund

Niels Smedegaard

Tarek Abdulaziz Al-
Essa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@dsv.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0060079531-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0060079531
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